
Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim admitted
Nature of 

claim

Amount 
covered by 

security 
interest

Whether
security
interest

relinquished?
(Yes/No)

Details
of

Security
Interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

% share
in total
amount
of claims
admitted

1 State Bank Of India 27.09.2022 ₹ 632,603,812.75 ₹ 226,803,776.50
Secured 
loan ₹ 0.00 Yes ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00 99.998% ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 405,800,036.25

Interest Amount, Penal 
Interest and Misc. 
Expenses like Valuation, 
Security expenses,
Photography, Advocate 
fee, Photocopy, Insurance 
etc under varification.

1 ₹ 632,603,812.75 ₹ 226,803,776.50 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00 99.998% ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 405,800,036.25 -

1. The claims are in process of verification on the basis of proof of claim and records available with Corporate Debtor.

2. The claims where admitted are subject to further revision/substantiation/modification on the basis of any additional information/evidence/clarification which may be received subsequently and which warrant such revision/substantiation/modification.

3. Information/evidence/clarification may also be pending from Operational Creditor/Management/Employees for the claims under further verification.

Total

Note :

Remarks, if any

Annexure - 3
Galaxy Cotton and Textile Private Limited; Liquidation commenced on 29.08.2022;

Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
Galaxy Cotton and Textile Private Limited - in Liquidation (As on 16.08.2023)

S. No. Name of Creditor

Details of claim
received

Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 

may be set off

Amount of 
claim rejected

Amount of claim under 
verification


